Tulip Cup (B)

Deurne,

Netherlands

29 Apr 2000, Stallions 10 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: EL SHER
MANN*
Colour:
Owner: Sperling

Name: ESSORT*
Colour:
Owner: Misson &
Vonck

Name: HIRO*
Colour:
Owner: Sardar

Name: GRAND
Colour:
Owner: De Jacobert

Name: PRIMO
Colour:

Owner: v.d.
Biggelaar
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
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